Crore  rated, listed, unsecured, unguaranteed commercial papers, each having a face value 

of INR 5,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Five Lakhs only) for cash, at a discount of INR 5,68,68,000 

/- (Indian Rupees Five Crore Sixty‑Eight Lakh Sixty‑Eight Thousand Only) With issue price 

being INR 2,94,31,32,000/- (Indian Rupees Two hundred ninety-four crore thirty-one lakh 

thirty-two thousand Only) having an aggregate maturity value of INR 300,00,00,000/- (Indian 

Rupees Three Hundred Crore Only) on a private placement basis by Hero FinCorp Limited 

mailto:shivendra.suman@herofincorp.com
https://www.herofincorp.com/

(the “Issuer” or “Company”) and contains relevant information and disclosures required for